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Questions

What is the meaning of the word "Quran"?

Pious-caliphate lasted fot about:

Who was a historian, jurist, philosopher, as well as a politician?

Total number of mujahideen in the army of Ghazwa Badr were:

Name the second son of Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)?

Journey of Miraj Happened in ?

For how many days did Holy Prophet (PBUH) stay at Quba?

Hazrat Usman was chosen by:

Which prophet is referred as Jesus Christ?

Where was Hazrat Yahya (A.S) buried?

Name of the son of Hazrat Yaqoob (AS) whose off-springs are the Jews:

Name the first male shaheed of Islam?

Name the brother of Hazrat Ali (R.A) who was taken as prisoner in the Battle of Badr?

Masjid-e-Quba is also known as:

When the Jewish scholar, Abdullah-bin-Salam embraced Islam?

Answers Choice

. That which is read
. Beautiful

. Sacred

Greatest

Eighteen years
Twenty years
Thirty years
Five years

Shams uddin Ibn Khalkan
Abdur Rehman Ibn Khaldun
Abu Bakar Muhammad Ibn Yahya

210
313
380
413

Hazrat Yahya
Hazrat Ismaeel
Hazrat Yaqub (A.S)
Hazrat Ishaq

621 AD
623 AD
624 AD
None of these

10 days
12 days
13 days
14 days

Hazrat Ali

Hazrat Abdur Rehman bin Auf
Hazrat Umer

None of these

Hazrat Yahya (A.S)
Hazrat Zakariya (A.S)
Hazrat Younas (A.S)
. Hazrat Eessaa (A.S)
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Hijaz
Iran
Syria
Iraq

Tibrani
Yahooda

. Ishaq (AS)
Yousaf (AS)
None of these
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Hazrat Haris ibn Halla (R.A)
Hazrat Zaid ibn Haris (R.A)
Hazrat Usamah ibn Utbah (R.A)
None of these

Ageel
Abbas
Abul Aas
No one

. Masjid-ul-Taqwa

. Masjid-ul-Haram
. Masjid-ul-Aala
. Masjid-ul-Namra

.4AH
.3AH
.2AH
.1TAH
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Azaan was started in?

What is the number of Ramadan in the Islamic Calendar?

When Imam malik was born in Madina?

He was called as the kidnapper of the scholars:

Who recited the Qur'an first openly in Makkah?
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.2AH
3AH
4 AH
8th

10th
11th

92 AH

94 AH
95 AH

. Haroon-ur- Rasheed

. <div>Abu Jafar Mansoor</div>
. Alamgir

Hazrat Abdullah ibn Hassan (R.A)
. Hazrat Abdullah ibn Jarrah (R.A)

. Hazrat Abdullah ibn Umer (R.A)



