

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What is the meaning of the word "Quran"?	A. That which is read B. Beautiful C. Sacred D. Greatest
2	Pious-caliphate lasted fot about:	A. Eighteen years B. Twenty years C. Thirty years D. Five years
3	Who was a historian, jurist, philosopher, as well as a politician?	A. Shams uddin Ibn Khalkan B. Abdur Rehman Ibn Khaldun C. Abu Bakar Muhammad Ibn Yahya
4	Total number of mujahideen in the army of Ghazwa Badr were:	A. 210 B. 313 C. 380 D. 413
5	Name the second son of Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)?	A. Hazrat Yahya B. Hazrat Ismaeel C. Hazrat Yaqub (A.S) D. Hazrat Ishaq
6	Journey of Miraj Happened in ?	A. 621 AD B. 623 AD C. 624 AD D. None of these
7	For how many days did Holy Prophet (PBUH) stay at Quba?	A. 10 days B. 12 days C. 13 days D. 14 days
8	Hazrat Usman was chosen by:	A. Hazrat Ali B. Hazrat Abdur Rehman bin Auf C. Hazrat Umer D. None of these
9	Which prophet is referred as Jesus Christ?	A. Hazrat Yahya (A.S) B. Hazrat Zakariya (A.S) C. Hazrat Younas (A.S) D. Hazrat Eessaa (A.S)
10	Where was Hazrat Yahya (A.S) buried?	A. Hijaz B. Iran C. Syria D. Iraq
11	Name of the son of Hazrat Yaqoob (AS) whose off-springs are the Jews:	A. Tibrani B. Yahooda C. Ishaq (AS) D. Yousaf (AS) E. None of these
12	Name the first male shaheed of Islam?	A. Hazrat Haris ibn Halla (R.A) B. Hazrat Zaid ibn Haris (R.A) C. Hazrat Usamah ibn Utbah (R.A) D. None of these
13	Name the brother of Hazrat Ali (R.A) who was taken as prisoner in the Battle of Badr?	A. Aqeel B. Abbas C. Abul Aas D. No one
14	Masjid-e-Quba is also known as:	A. Masjid-ul-Taqwa B. Masjid-ul-Haram C. Masjid-ul-Aala D. Masjid-ul-Namra
15	When the Jewish scholar, Abdullah-bin-Salam embraced Islam?	A. 4 A.H B. 3 A.H C. 2 A.H D. 1 A.H

16	Azaan was started in?	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H
17	What is the number of Ramadan in the Islamic Calendar?	D. 4 A.H A. 8th B. 9th C. 10th
18	When Imam malik was born in Madina?	D. 11th A. 92 A.H B. 93 A.H C. 94 A.H D. 95 A.H
19	He was called as the kidnapper of the scholars:	A. Haroon-ur- Rasheed B. Mahmood Ghaznavi C. <div>Abu Jafar Mansoor</div> D. Alamgir
20	Who recited the Qur'an first openly in Makkah?	A. Hazrat Abdullah ibn Hassan (R.A B. Hazrat Abdullah ibn Jarrah (R.A) C. Hazrat Abdullah ibn Masood (R.A D. Hazrat Abdullah ibn Umer (R.A)